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 July 3
rd 

 to July 9
th    

 
 

Sunday, July 3  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. -------- 
. 

Monday, July 4 

9:00 a.m. For the repose of the soul of Sheila Bernadette  

  O’Connor. 
 

Tuesday, July 5 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Wednesday, July 6 

9:00 a.m.  For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Thursday, July 7 

9:00 a.m. For Paul Dole by his wife. 
 

Friday, July 8 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Saturday, July 9 

9:00 a.m. --------- 
 

4:30 p.m. --------- 

 

 

 

 July 10
th

 to July 16
th     

 
 

Sunday, July 10  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For Claude Levesque by his wife Claire. 
 

Monday, July 11 

Feast of St. Benedict 

9:00 a.m. For the repose of the soul of Sheila Bernadette  

  O’Connor. 
 

Tuesday, July 12 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Wednesday, July 13 

9:00 a.m.  For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Thursday, July 14 

9:00 a.m. --------  
 

Friday, July 15 

Feast of St. Bonaventure 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Saturday, July 16 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

4:30 p.m. For Dr. Pierre and Mrs. Antoinette Prud’homme  

  by their children.  

. 

 

 July 17
th 

to July 23
th      

 
 

Sunday, July 17  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. -------- 
 

Monday, July 18 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

Tuesday, July 19 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Wednesday, July 20 

9:00 a.m.  For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Thursday, July 21 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Friday, July 22 

Feast of St. Mary Magdalene 

9:00 a.m. For the repose of the soul of Sheila Bernadette  

  O’Connor. 
 

Saturday, July 23 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

4:30 p.m. -------- 

 

 

 July 24
th

 to July 30
th     

 
 

Sunday, July 24  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For Adrian Hewitt by Melissa Joyce. 
 

Monday, July 25 

Feast of St. James  

9:00 a.m. For Marthe Chevalier by her friends. 
 

Tuesday, July 26 

Feast of St. Anne & St. Joachim  

9:00 a.m. In thanksgiving. 
 

Wednesday, July 27 

9:00 a.m.  For Marthe Chevalier by her friends. 
 

Thursday, July 28 

9:00 a.m. For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Friday, July 29 

Feast of St. Martha 

9:00 a.m. For the repose of the soul of Sheila Bernadette  

  O’Connor. 
 

Saturday, July 30 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

4:30 p.m. In memory of Marie Rondeau by her niece. 
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Saturday - Sunday, July 9 - 10   
  4:30 p.m. Cathy Major 

  Commentator:  Gloria Pereira 
  9:00 a.m.  Jane Arbour  

  Commentator:  George Hack 
10:30 a.m.  Maria Gillis 

  Commentator:  Shelby Zettler 
 

Saturday – Sunday, July 16 - 17   
  4:30 p.m. Robert Knockwood  

  Commentator:  Jill Boyce 
  9:00 a.m.  Denise Corbett 

10:30 a.m.  Kathy McVean 

  Commentator:  Michael Mordak 
 

Saturday - Sunday, July 23 - 24   
  4:30 p.m. Jerra Kosick 

  Commentator:  Cathy Major 

  9:00 a.m.  Paulette Michel 

10:30 a.m.  Robert Knockwood 

  Commentator:  Maria Gillis 
 

Saturday - Sunday, July 30 - 31   
  4:30 p.m. Michael Mordak 

  Commentator:  Marie Comisso 

  9:00 a.m.  Paulette Michel 

10:30 a.m.  Thad Hunkins 

  Commentator:  Christine Hunkins 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Saturday - Sunday, July 9 - 10   
  4:30 p.m. Sheila McGlynn 

  9:00 a.m. Michelle Corbett 

10:30 a.m.  Angela Bowen 

              Chalice: Juanita De Ocampo & Miguel Planas 
 

Saturday – Sunday, July 16 - 17   
  4:30 p.m. Margie Brosseau 

  9:00 a.m. Michelle Corbett 

10:30 a.m.  Angela Bowen 

              Chalice: Angèle Bassolé and Aida Tunguhan 
 

Saturday - Sunday, July 23 - 24   
  4:30 p.m. Angela Bowen 

  9:00 a.m.  Adrian Manlagnit 

10:30 a.m.  Miguel Planas 

            Chalice: Angèle Bassolé & Juanita De Ocampo 
 

Saturday - Sunday, July 30 - 31 

  4:30 p.m. Robert Brosseau 

  9:00 a.m.  Adrian Manlagnit  

10:30 a.m.  Miguel Planas  

              Chalice: Kathy McVean & Shelby Zettler 
 

 
 

HOLY FATHER’S PRAYER INTENTIONS 

 

General:  That indigenous peoples, whose identity and very 

existence are threatened, will be shown due respect.  
 

Missionary:  That the Church in Latin America and the 

Caribbean, by means of her mission to the continent, may 

announce the Gospel with renewed vigour and enthusiasm. 
 

 

 
 
 

ST. THERESA FOOD DRIVE 
 

The parish food collection for the neighbourhood food 
bank will take place on the weekend of July 16

th
 - 17

th
.  

 

The summer months are difficult for the food bank to 
keep up with the needs of the hungry in our neighbour-
hood.  Non-perishable foods and food vouchers are very 
helpful for its work in assisting those who are in need.   
 

 
 

 

 

The Knights of Columbus will be 
holding their Monthly General 
meeting on Monday, July 18

th
, 

7:30 p.m. in the parish hall.  All 
members are welcome. 

 
 

 

JULY SENIORS’ LUNCH 
 

The next neighbourhood Seniors’ Social is scheduled to  
take place on Friday, July 29

th
 at noon unless work has 

begun on the new kitchen.  All seniors are welcome.   
 

 
 
 

Leahy Concert - Ticket Refund:  Anyone who has not 
received a refund, should contact Roger Richard (613-
277-5423); (roger-richard@rogers.com).   
 

 
 

 

  
 

Sunday Collection June 26:  $ 2,804. 
 

We sincerely thank you for your generosity.  
 

 
 

Please note that during July & August, the parish bulletin 
will be published every four weeks.  The deadline for 
submission to the Aug. bulletin is Mon., Jul 25

th
, 10 a.m. 

mailto:roger-richard@rogers.com

